FIRE LINE CHARGES

QUARTERLY LINE SIZE
CHG
N/A 1 1/2 INCH
N/A 2 INCH
N/A 4 INCH
N/A 6 INCH
N/A 8 INCH
N/A 10 INCH
N/A 12 INCH

Fire Line Capacity Fee

Line Size Charge

1.5 $550.00

27 $1,100.00

4” $1,650.00

6” $2,200.00

8” $2,750.00

10” $3,300.00

12” $38,500.00

+$40.00 Permit Application fee

Revised 9-19-2017

MONTHLY
CHARGE

$14.01
$21.01
$28.00
$49.01
$96.61
$142.82
$172.22
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