

FIRE LINE CHARGES

QUARTERLY CHG	LINE SIZE	MONTHLY CHARGE
N/A	1 1/2 INCH	\$14.01
N/A	2 INCH	\$21.01
N/A	4 INCH	\$28.00
N/A	6 INCH	\$49.01
N/A	8 INCH	\$96.61
N/A	10 INCH	\$142.82
N/A	12 INCH	\$172.22

Fire Line Capacity Fee	
Line Size	Charge
1.5"	\$550.00
2"	\$1,100.00
4"	\$1,650.00
6"	\$2,200.00
8"	\$2,750.00
10"	\$3,300.00
12"	\$38,500.00

+ \$40.00 Permit Application fee

Revised 9-19-2017